ABCH_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 09/2010, version 1.02 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

50 t
(490.3 kN) 134 120 150 2 30 90 2x4-M10x1.5P, depth 16 11 kg
 Ordering Information
ABCH-xxT Capacity xx =
 1 = 1 t
 2 = 2 t
 3 = 3 t
 5 = 5 t
 10 = 10 t
 20 = 20 t
 30 = 30 t
 50 = 50 t
Due to continual product development, ALTHEN and partners reserve the right to vary the foregoing details without prior notice.